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Stourport Riding Centre
Calendar of Events for Summer 2019

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Ability Level

	Monday July 22nd
	Own Your Own Pony Day
	9.30- 3.30
	Grades 4, 3 & 2

	Wednesday July 24th
	Pony Club Rally
	10.00- 2.30
	Grades 3, 2 and 1
PC Members Only

	Thursday July 25th
	Show Jumping Clinics
	By Appointment
	Grades 3,2 and 1

	
	Pony Club Show Jumping Evening
	Classes start at  5pm
	Grades 3,2 and 1
PC Members Only

	Monday 29th July
	Mini Own Your Own Pony Day
	10.00- 2.30
	Grade 5, 4 & 3

	Wednesday 31st July
	Picnic Ride
	12.30- 2.30
	Grades 5, 4 &3

	
	Countryside Ride
	9.30- 10.30
10.30- 11.30
	Grade 2
Grade 1

	Thursday 1st August
	Own Your Own Pony Day
	9.30- 3.30
	Grades 4,3 & 2

	Monday 5th August
	Adult Day Camp
	9.30- 3.30
	Adult Grades 1 & 2

	Wednesday 7th August
	Teddy Bears Picnic Ride
	12.30 – 2.30
	Grade 5, 4 & 3

	
	Countryside Ride
	9.30- 10.30
10.30- 11.30
	Grade 2
Grade 1

	Thursday 8th August
	Mini Own Your Own Pony Day
	10.00- 2.30
	Grade 5, 4 & 3

	Monday 12th August
	Senior Children’s Pony Camp
	10.00 start- 9.00am Tuesday
	Grade 1 & 2
Aged 12 plus

	Tuesday 13th August
	Pony Camp
	10.00 start- 3.00 Wednesday
	Grades 1,2 &3
Ages 10 plus

	Thursday 15th August
	Private Jumping Lessons
	10.00 onwards
	Grades 1,2, 3 and Adults

	Monday 19th August
	Private Lesson Day
	9.30 onwards
	All abilities

	Wednesday 21st August
	Own Your Own Pony Day
	9.30- 3.30
	Grades 4,3 & 2

	Thursday 22nd August
	Picnic Ride
	12.30- 2.30
	Grades 5, 4 & 3

	Monday 26th August
	Closed

	Wednesday 28th August
	Clear Round Show Jumping and Fun Competition
	10.00
11.00
1.00
2.00
	Grade 4
Grade 3
Grade 2
Grade 1

	Thursday 29th August
	Own Your Own Pony Day
	9.30- 3.30
	Grades 4,3 & 2
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enjoy & learn




